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. Holidays & Closures

Recitals

Summer Lessons

Lessons Begin: Tuesday, September 02, 2025.

Thanksgiving: Studio Closed Monday, October 13%, 2025.
Halloween: Studio Closed Friday, October 31%, 2025.

Remembrance Day: Studio Closed Tuesday, November 11, 2025.

Christmas Break: Studio Closed December 22", 2025 &

Re-Opens on Monday, January 5™, 2026.

Winter Recital: Saturday, February 07", 2026.

Family Day: Studio Closed Monday February 16", 2026.

Easter Weekend: Studio Closed Friday, April 039, 2026 & Monday, April 06", 2026.
Victoria Day: Studio Closed Monday, May 25", 2026.

Spring Recital: Saturday, June 13™, 2026.

Summer Break: Studio Closes End of Day Friday, June 19%, 2026.

Summer Lessons Begin July 07th, 2026.
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